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Crystal

Image Coming Soon

Crystal 29" Single Glass Towel Bar with Metal Ends 29" Single Glass Towel Bar with
Metal Ends

Style #: CRTB39

Available in Brass, Chrome, Vintage Brass, Matte Gold, Burnished Brass, Nickel, Dark Brass, Gold, Dark Nickel, Copper, Matte Nickel and
Burnished Nickel

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Crystal

Comprehensive and universal, the classic design of Crystal is appropriate to partner with any line of fittings and fixtures from modern to traditional.
The weight and quality of these handcrafted pieces is unsurpassed.

FEATURES

29" x 3" x 1 3/4"

Made from Brass

Glass Bar

Mounting hardware included

131b

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Copper

Dark Brass
Burnished Brass
Vintage Brass
Brass

Matte Nickel
Gold

Nickel

Matte Gold
Chrome
Burnished Nickel
Dark Nickel

WATERWORKS.COM

Item Number
CRTB39-CPR
CRTB39-DB
CRTB39-BB
CRTB39-VTB
22-58441-12738
CRTB39-MN
CRTB39-G
CRTB39-N
CRTB39-MG
CRTB39-C
CRTB39-BUN
CRTB39-DN

(800) 899-6757

Price
$1,080
$1,080
$878
$1,080
$675
$878
$1,688
$675
$1,688
$675
$878
$1,080



